
Hicksville (72.2 mi / 1371 ft) Route #17970365

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

ST/L 0.0 LIC Bagels⇒ 27 St 0.1
L 0.1 40 Ave 0.6
R 0.7 Vernon Blvd 1.4
L 2.1 12 St⇒ Shore Blvd 1.3

TR 3.4 20 Ave 0.9
L 4.3 38 St 0.2
R 4.5 19 Ave 0.7

BR 5.2 81 St 0.3
L 5.5 Ditmars Blvd 0.2
L 5.7 23rd Ave 0.2
L 5.9 86th⇒ Ditmars 1.8
L 7.6 Astoria Blvd 0.0

BR 7.6 Astoria⇒ 114 St 0.7
L 8.3 Roosevelt Ave - careful 1.2
L 9.5 Prince St 0.4
R 9.8 35 Ave 0.3
L 10.1 Union St 0.7

BR 10.9 Willets Point Blvd 1.8
L 12.7 Utopia Pkwy 0.2
R 12.9 TSO Utopia Pkwy 0.1
R 13.0 Little Bay Park Greenway 0.7
R 13.7 Totten Ave 0.0
X 13.8 Little Bay Park Fieldhouse - re-

strooms
2.5

R 16.2 Northern Blvd - careful 0.1
L 16.4 223 St - careful 0.3
L 16.7 Horatio Blvd 0.4

BR 17.1 Hampton Blvd⇒ Alley Rd⇒ Dou-
glaston Pkwy

1.0

R 18.0 61 Ave 0.8
R 18.9 255 St 0.2

TR 19.0 Little Neck Pkwy 0.3
L 19.3 260 St 0.2
L 19.6 73 Ave 0.2
R 19.7 263 St 0.3
L 20.0 76 Ave 0.4
R 20.4 Hewlett St 0.2

BR 20.6 Lakeville Rd 0.1
L 20.7 Union Tpke⇒ Marcus Ave 2.6
L 23.3 Jericho Turnpike 0.2
R 23.4 Herricks Rd 0.4

Go At On For
L 23.8 1st St 0.8

TRL 24.7 Willis Ave⇒ 2nd St 0.5
L 25.2 Union St 0.2

TR 25.4 Westbury⇒ Maple 2.7
TL 28.1 Union Ave 0.2
RL 28.3 Grand⇒ Broadway 0.2
R 28.5 Wright⇒ Railroad⇒ Slate 1.2
R 29.7 Prospect Ave 2.1

TRL 31.8 Bay⇒ Woodbury 1.3
X 33.1 Raimo’s Pizza - restroom 0.0
R 33.1 S Oyster Bay Rd - careful 0.2
R 33.3 Adelphi Rd 0.1
TL 33.4 Haverford Rd 0.5
BL 34.0 Larch St 0.1
L 34.1 Cedar St 0.3

TL 34.4 Plainview Rd 0.1
1R 34.5 New South Rd 1.2
L 35.7 Hazel⇒Grumman⇒ Hickey 1.5

TL 37.2 Central Ave 0.2
R 37.4 Stewart Ave 0.9
R 38.3 Union⇒ Seaman’s Neck⇒ Ex-

press Way
2.7

L 41.0 Lufberry⇒ Beltagh 1.0
BR 42.0 path over Wantagh State Parkway

- up
0.2

BL 42.2 TSO Beltagh 1.5
BL 43.7 Camp Ave 1.8
TR 45.5 Meadowbrook Rd 0.1
1L 45.6 Washington Ave 0.3
R 45.8 Lakeside Dr 0.2

R/U 46.1 Rev. Mackey Park - restrooms 0.1
L 46.2 Lakeside Dr 0.2
R 46.4 Washington Ave 0.8

LR 47.2 Babylon Tnpk⇒ Centennial⇒ De-
mott

0.2

X 47.4 La Fonda Deli - restroom 2.8
L 50.2 Harvard Ave 0.7
R 50.9 Lakeview Ave 1.4

BR 52.4 Franklin Ave - 7-Eleven 1.6
L 54.0 Dutch Broadway⇒ 115 St 3.2

LR 57.2 Springfield⇒ 115 Ave⇒ Dorman’s
Rd

1.5
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LR 58.7 Murdock⇒ Dunkirk 0.7
L 59.4 Liberty Ave 0.6
X 60.0 Det. Williams Fieldhouse - re-

strooms
2.5

R 62.5 Lefferts Blvd 1.0
L 63.5 Babbage St 0.6
R 64.1 Myrtle Ave 0.1
R 64.2 Forest Park Greenway 0.1
L 64.3 FPG 2.2
X 66.5 Dry Harbor Playground- re-

strooms
0.1

L 66.5 Myrtle Ave 0.7
R 67.2 69 Pl 0.3
L 67.5 Otto Rd 0.5
R 68.0 65 St 0.1
L 68.1 Catalpa Ave 0.5
R 68.6 Woodward Ave 1.3
L 69.9 Metropolitan Ave 0.8
R 70.7 Morgan Ave 0.0
L 70.7 Devoe St 0.9
L 71.5 Union Ave 0.1
R 71.7 Borinquen Pl 0.4

R/ST 72.1 4 St⇒ La Guardia Playground -
restrooms

0.1

72.2 End of route
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